
Single parent - €50k
Single parent, 1 Child, 5% Pension contrbution, Gross 
employment income €50k

#Budget18 #GTtax

2018
Pre-Budget

2018
Post-Budget Difference

%
Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€6,490

€1,790 

€2,000

€10,280

€6,340 

€1,662 

€2,000 

€10,002 

(€150)

(€128)

€0

(€278)

-2%

-7%

0%

-3%


